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Washington, D.C.

NORTHEAST

SOUTHEAST
Jennifer Falcone
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(443) 540-3035
jennifer.falcone@troweprice.com

CENTRAL
Taham Mahimwalla, CFA 
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(972) 408-7763 
taham.mahimwalla@troweprice.com

Michelle Porter-Ward 
Institutional Client Service 
Executive
(410) 345-2041
michelle.porter-ward@troweprice.com

Ellie Nall 
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(410) 345-2811 
ellie.nall@troweprice.com

Ryan Wagner, CFA 
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(410) 345-2232 
ryan.wagner@troweprice.com

John Lawson, CFA
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(410) 345-2677 
john.lawson@troweprice.com

WEST
Meredith Empie 
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(415) 772-1118  
meredith.empie@troweprice.com

MULTI-REGION
Meenu Annamalai
Institutional Client Service 
Executive
West & Central
(415) 772-1157 
meenu.annamalai@troweprice.com
Lesley Nettles
Senior Public Funds | Defined Benefit Specialist 
Public Plans
(415) 772-1104
lesley.nettles@troweprice.com

Mark Andrusis, CFA, CAIA
Institutional Client Service Executive 
Northeast & Southeast
(410) 345-3761 
mark.andrusis@troweprice.com

Brad Meeker 
Institutional Client Service 
Executive 
(410) 345-2564 
brad.meeker@troweprice.com

Kim Young
Head of Institutional Client Services
(410) 345-3424
 kimberly.young@troweprice.com
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